01
LED UFO HIGHBAY - HBF SERIES
Introducion
◆ Available in three sizes, the HBF UFO high bay offers three
selectable wa计age and two CCT, making it versaile enough
to handle countless applicaions.
◆ Its standard efficiency is 150 lumen per wa计. But it can
reach up to 170 lumen per wa计, and its highest lumen

le计er from A
to Z
Ordering Guide
240W
270W
310W
120W
100W
150W
EXAMPLE:  X-  HBF100W-XXK80AA-XXXYZ
4000K       5000K
200W
RA
S e le c t able
CCT
WATTAGE SELECTABLE
CCT SELECTABLE
240W
180W
CRI
80+
5
YEARS S e le ct able
02
Size Model Wa计age
Lumen @50K
@150lm/w
Lumen @50K
@170lm/w CCT Lens Input voltage
Small
X-HBF100W-XXK80AA-XXXYZ 100W 15000lm 17000lm
40K
50K
60°
90°
120°
AC120-277V/
AC120-347V
AC277-480V
50/60Hz
X-HBF120W-XXK80AA-XXXYZ 120W 18000lm 20400lm
X-HBF150W-XXK80AA-XXXYZ 150W 22500lm 25500lm
X-HBF(150/120/100)W-XXK80AA-XXXYZ (150/120/100)W Max. 22500lm Max. 25500lm AC120-277V/
AC120-347V
50/60Hz X-HBF(150/120/100)W-(40/50)K80AA-XXXYZ (150/120/100)W Max. 22500lm /
40k/50k
selectable
AC120-277V/
AC120-347V
AC277-480V
50/60Hz
Medium
X-HBF200W-XXK80AA-XXXYZ 200W 30000lm 34000lm
40K
50K
X-HBF240W-XXK80AA-XXXYZ 240W 36000lm 40800lm
X-HBF(240/200/180)W-XXK80AA-XXXYZ (240/200/180)W Max. 36000lm Max. 40800lm AC120-277V/
AC120-347V
50/60Hz X-HBF(240/200/180)W-(40/50)K80AA-XXXYZ (240/200/180)W Max. 36000lm /
40k/50k
selectable
Large
X-HBF310W-XXK80AA-XXXYZ 310W 46500lm 52700lm 40K
50K
AC120-277V/347V,
AC277-480V, 50/60Hz
X-HBF(310/270/240)W-XXK80AA-XXXYZ (310/270/240)W Max. 46500lm Max. 52700lm AC120-277V/
AC120-347V
50/60Hz X-HBF(310/270/240)W-(40/50)K80AA-XXXYZ (310/270/240)W Max. 46500lm /
40k/50k
selectable
G Hook Mount (standard)
B racket instrucion